Maximum workspace
The WXT weigh modules provide highest
flexibility in setup and operation- even in
locations where space is at a premium.
Simple Cleaning
The WXT weigh module allows for
thorough cleaning to avoid cross-
contamination.

11 121 058
* Only SI units are displayed: g, mg, ct
Order Information
WXT Model 205  205DU 204
 Standard SI units* Standard SI units* Standard SI units*
Monochrome Terminal WXTS205 WXTS205SV WXTS205DU WXTS205SDUV WXTS204 WXTS204V
SWT 11 121 011 11 121 311 11 121 016 11 121 316 11 121 026 11 121 326
Color Terminal WXTP205 WXTP205V WXTS205DU WXTS205DUV WXTP204 WXTP204V
PWT 11 121 012 11 121 312 11 121 017 11 121 317 11 121 027 11 121 327
“EU” legal-for-trade version WXTS205/M WXTS205DU/M WXTS204/M
With SWT Terminal. 11 121 271 11 121 276 11 121 286
“Non-EU” legal-for-trade version WXTS205/A WXTS205DU/A WXTS204/A
With SWT Terminal. 11 121 361 11 121 366 11 121 376